
            Service to:

            Caribbean / Mexico / US Gulf 
SANMEX Schedule

Date: 21-Feb-2018

Schedule: Wk 8/2018

Voy.Nos. Voy.Nos.
Port Port
Antwerp 16-Nov Thu 18-Nov Sat Bremen 20-Dec Wed 27-Dec Wed

Bremen 21-Nov Tue 23-Nov Thu Antwerp 28-Dec Thu 31-Dec Sun

Bilbao 28-Nov Tue 03-Dec Sun Altamira 21-Jan Sun 22-Jan Mon

Charleston 16-Dec Sat 19-Dec Tue Veracruz 23-Jan Tue 26-Jan Fri

Altamira 24-Dec Sun 30-Dec Sat Houston 29-Jan Mon 31-Jan Wed

Veracruz 31-Dec Sun 06-Jan Sat New Orleans 01-Feb Thu 06-Feb Tue

Houston 08-Jan Mon 09-Jan Tue Rotterdam 24-Feb Sat 28-Feb Wed

New Orleans 11-Jan Thu 15-Jan Mon

Port Arthur 17-Jan Wed 24-Jan Wed

Rotterdam 16-Feb Fri 18-Feb Sun

Immingham 19-Feb Mon 23-Feb Fri

Voy.Nos. Voy.Nos.
Port Port
Bilbao 02-Jan Tue 10-Jan Wed Bremen 22-Jan Mon 24-Jan Wed

Brownsville 29-Jan Mon 30-Jan Tue Antwerp 25-Jan Thu 27-Jan Sat

Altamira 31-Jan Wed 02-Feb Fri Bilbao 30-Jan Tue 02-Feb Fri

Veracruz 03-Feb Sat 05-Feb Mon Altamira 24-Feb Sat 26-Feb Mon

New Orleans 07-Feb Wed 12-Feb Mon Veracruz 27-Feb Tue 01-Mar Thu

Port Arthur 14-Feb Wed 21-Feb Wed Houston 04-Mar Sun 06-Mar Tue

Immingham 11-Mar Sun 13-Mar Tue

Voy.Nos. Voy.Nos.
Port Port
Antwerp 24-Feb Sat 26-Feb Mon Bremen 23-Feb Fri 25-Feb Sun

Bilbao 01-Mar Thu 06-Mar Tue Bilbao 01-Mar Thu 05-Mar Mon

Altamira 22-Mar Thu 25-Mar Sun Progreso 19-Mar Mon 21-Mar Wed

Port Arthur 27-Mar Tue 29-Mar Thu Veracruz 23-Mar Fri 25-Mar Sun

New Orleans 31-Mar Sat 02-Apr Mon Altamira 26-Mar Mon 28-Mar Wed

Rotterdam 19-Apr Thu 21-Apr Sat Houston 30-Mar Fri 01-Apr Sun

Immingham 22-Apr Sun 24-Apr Tue Port Arthur 02-Apr Mon 04-Apr Wed

Årdal 21-Apr Sat 22-Apr Sun

Sunndalsøra 23-Apr Mon 24-Apr Tue

Voy.Nos. Voy.Nos.
Port Port
Bremen 21-Mar Wed 23-Mar Fri Bremen 20-Apr Fri 22-Apr Sun

Antwerp 24-Mar Sat 26-Mar Mon Antwerp 23-Apr Mon 25-Apr Wed

Bilbao 29-Mar Thu 01-Apr Sun Bilbao 28-Apr Sat 01-May Tue

Veracruz 17-Apr Tue 20-Apr Fri Veracruz 17-May Thu 20-May Sun

Altamira 21-Apr Sat 23-Apr Mon Altamira 21-May Mon 23-May Wed

Houston 25-Apr Wed 27-Apr Fri Houston 25-May Fri 27-May Sun

New Orleans 29-Apr Sun 03-May Thu New Orleans 29-May Tue 02-Jun Sat

Rotterdam 19-May Sat 21-May Mon Rotterdam 18-Jun Mon 20-Jun Wed

Immingham 21-May Mon 23-May Wed Immingham 21-Jun Thu 23-Jun Sat

REMARKS : *SSI  - subject sufficient inducement
**  - Bunker call only

Brgds,
HUGO STINNES SCHIFFAHRT GmbH / Operations

ETA ETD ETA ETD

Vsl: ATLANTICBORG OR SUB Vsl: ALBANYBORG OR SUB
8406 / 8306 8406 / 8306

ETA

ETA

AMERICABORG

ETD

Vsl:

GREY FOX Vsl:Vsl:

B1737 / 7326

GREY FOX

Vsl:

ETA

Vsl:

ATLANTICBORG

ALBANYBORG

FEDERAL CARIBOU

8401 / 8301

ETD ETDETA

8402 / 8302

Vsl:

ETD

8403

ETD

8405 / 8305

ETA ETD

ETA

8404 / 8304


